Frosty 5K & Merry Mile
Brookville, IN
Dec. 14, 2019

SK Walk

CLASS
PLACE PLACE FINISHER

M50 Jerry Stortz, 78, Cincinnati, OH
W50 Judy Kruezman, 56*, Batesville, IN
W50 Beverly Metze, 67*, W Harrison, IN
W50 Joan Kegley, 60*, W Harrison, IN
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* indicates females

1 finishers among Men 50 & Up

3 finishers among Women 50 & Up
1 male finishers

3 female finishers

4 total finishers

TIME

45:32
51:07
56:00
56:00
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